3506

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

17.OO No
61.OO No

639.00 No
975.OO No
523.OO No

4()8.OO
732-OO

5, t34.4()
7,()2().OO
6,276.OO

20,570-40
1,851.34
I,451-34

G)O.oa

5()
25
20
15
24

52 ./o

52 "/.
52 -/o

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

134 No: ? 24,273-OOAmoudChdoeaueinwords)
lndian Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Three Onty

HSN/SAC

E, & O.E

Taxabte- CGS'r SGST/UTGST Total
14,294. 40

3917
3506
9965
99

90/o
.246_50
564.a4 564.84 1.129.6a

1,2a6 50 2.573.OO6,276.OO

tn<tian Rrrpoes Three Thousand Seven Hundeompany'sPAr: AcwPG4a64A red Two arld Stxty Elght paise Onty